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Claims Submission 
Electronic Submission  
The guide for EDI claims submission is located at mediproviders.anthem.com/va, log into the secure site by entering your user 

name and password. The EDI Claim Submission Guide includes additional information related to the EDI claim process. To 

initiate the electronic claims submission process or obtain additional information, contact the HealthKeepers, Inc. EDI Hotline at 

1-800-470-9630. Anthem HealthKeepers, Inc. allows providers to use any compliant clearinghouse and does not maintain 

individual clearinghouse payer ids. Please contact your clearinghouse to obtain the payer id they have assigned for Anthem VA.  

Paper Claim Submission HealthKeepers, Inc., P.O. Box 27401, Richmond, VA  23279 

HealthKeepers, Inc. uses Optical Character Recognition (OCR) technology as part of its front-end claims processing procedures. 

To use OCR technology, claims must be submitted on original red claim forms (not black and white or photocopied forms) and 

laser printed or typed (not handwritten) in a large, dark font. Providers must submit a properly completed UB-04 or CMS-1500 

within 365 days from the date of discharge for inpatient services or from the date of service for outpatient services. 

 
Contacts 

MMP Customer Care     1-855-817-5788 

MMP Provider Service Unit    1-855-817-5787 

Non Emergent Transportation    1-855-253-6861 

Vision Services      1-800-933-9371 

Dental       1-800-341-8478 

Precert/Authorizations      1-855-817-5788 

 Fax (non-BH)     1-800-964-3627 

 Fax BH (Inpatient)    1-877-434-7578 

 Fax BH (outpatient)    1-800-505-1193 

Escalated MMP Issues (Robert Hager, GM)   1-540-212-3139 

Provider Relations Representative Central   1-804-354-2715 

Provider Relations Representative Tidewater   1-747-641-0573 

Provider Contracting     1-757-641-0364 

Anthem HealthKeepers Inc Website:  https://mediproviders.anthem.com/va 

 

Participating Providers 
To become a participating provider please contact the MMP Provider Service Unit at 1-855-817-5787.  New providers must be 

contracted and credentialed to be considered a participating provider with Anthem Healthkeepers Inc.  New providers will receive 

a welcome letter indicating you are a participating provider. Participating providers have access to the secure Anthem 

HealthKeepers Inc. website and portal. For newly participating providers a provider orientation is located at 
https://mediproviders.anthem.com/va/Pages/home.aspx and orientations are available under Provider Education.  If you have 

questions regarding your participation status please contact Mari Dean at 1-757-641-0364.  

 

Billing Claims 
Providers billing for MMP members will bill the same codes and the same methodology as you previously billed VA DMAS or 

Medicare.  Claims must be submitted with all necessary required elements in the proper locations to avoid a rejected claim.  

Detailed billing requirements can be found on the website at mediproviders.anthem.com/va.  All LTSS services require an 

authorization that can be obtained for medically necessary covered services by calling 1-855-817-5788. Providers will be paid 

according to their contract with Anthem HealthKeepers Inc. If you do not have a contract with Anthem HealthKeepers Inc. and are 

a non-participating provider, you are required to obtain an authorization and submit a W9 and Disclosure form along with your 

claims submission. All providers submit claims either through their designated clearinghouse or by converting an electronic claim 

to paper and sending via mail to the P.O. Box designated above.  Participating providers can sign up for Electronic Funds 

Transfer/ERA at https://solutions.caqh.org/bpas/Default.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2fbpas%2fdefault.aspx%2f.      
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